Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Lavery - (1114266) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:29.46
1:34.79
1:38.23
1:38.92
1:41.78
1:42.28
1:44.01

1:44.06

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:29.46
1:34.79
1:38.23
1:38.92
1:41.78
1:44.01
1:44.06
1:42.28

Copyright 2024

WA Pts

338
284
255
250
230
226
215
215

WA Pts

338
284
255
250
230
215
215
226

Round

I I I I T

Round

F
H

I I T I T

Date

08/10/17
25/03/17
19/11/16
18/09/16
05/06/16
20/09/15
10/01/16
14/11/15

Date

08/10/17
25/03/17
19/11/16
18/09/16
05/06/16
10/01/16
14/11/15
20/09/15

Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Tynemouth Winter Gala

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Richmond Dales Open Meet

Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Meet

Hearts Premier Age Group Meet

North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza
Tynemouth Winter Gala

Richmond Dales Back to School Gala
Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016
Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet

BOSSSS Winter Gala

Richmond Dales Open Meet

Venue

Prestonpans
Stanley
Tynemouth
Durham
Stanley
Durham
Stanley

Billingham

Venue

Prestonpans
Stanley
Tynemouth
Durham
Stanley
Stanley
Billingham

Durham

Page1/1

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

3
Gates &Whick 3

3

Club Swam Under Level

Gates &Whick 2
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3
Gates &Whick 3

Gates &Whick

W W w

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



