Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emma Lavery - (1114266) - Gateshead & Whickham SC - 100 Breaststroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.46	338	F	08/10/17	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Gates &Whick	2
1:34.79	284	Н	25/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
1:38.23	255	F	19/11/16	Tynemouth Winter Gala	Tynemouth	Gates &Whick	3
1:38.92	250	Н	18/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
1:41.78	230	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
1:42.28	226	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3
1:44.01	215	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
1:44.06	215	Н	14/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
1:29.46	338	F	08/10/17	Hearts Premier Age Group Meet	Prestonpans	Gates &Whick	2
1:34.79	284	Н	25/03/17	North Tyneside Mad March Hare Extravaganza	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
1:38.23	255	F	19/11/16	Tynemouth Winter Gala	Tynemouth	Gates &Whick	3
1:38.92	250	Н	18/09/16	Richmond Dales Back to School Gala	Durham	Gates &Whick	3
1:41.78	230	Н	05/06/16	Derwentside 7th Annual Charity Swim Meet 2016	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
1:44.01	215	Н	10/01/16	Peterlee & Derwntside New Year Meet	Stanley	Gates &Whick	3
1:44.06	215	Н	14/11/15	BOSSSS Winter Gala	Billingham		3
1:42.28	226	Н	20/09/15	Richmond Dales Open Meet	Durham		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS